
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME Place $ WON
5 Cora Chapman Sis 24.849 1 $25.00
6 Bella Bauer Cisco 33.945 2 $17.00
8 June Jurgensen Cash 922.026 3 $1.00
7 Paisely Shuey Horse LL38.828 4 $1.00
3 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL47.618 5 $1.00
2 Eliza Bauer Sugar LL57.416 6 $1.00

10 Edden McKissock Cracker Jack LL58.324 7 $1.00
4 Lizy McKissock Cracker Jack LL63.019 8 $1.00
9 Jade Jurgensen Wrangler LL77.434 9 $1.00
1 Ryan Hurley Cisco LL100.773 10 $1.00

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
3 June Jurgensen Cash 21.348 1 $18.00
5 Cora Chapman Sis 23.949 2 $13.00
1 Bella Bauer Cisco 29.743 3 $9.00
2 Paisely Shuey Horse 54.447 4 $4.00
6 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL44.537 5 $1.00
8 Eliza Bauer Sugar LL45.857 6 $1.00

10 Edden McKissock Cracker Jack LL47.439 7 $1.00
4 Lizy McKissock Cracker Jack LL54.473 8 $1.00
9 Jade Jurgensen Wrangler LL76.208 9 $1.00
7 Dallas Yock Corona LL104.074 10 $1.00

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME place $ WON
7 June Jurgensen Cash 20.866 1 $18.00
5 Cora Chapman Sis 25.809 2 $13.00
1 Bella Bauer Cisco 28.541 3 $9.00
4 Paisely Shuey Horse 40.964 4 $4.00
9 Jade Jurgensen Wrangler 46.093 5 $1.00
8 Edden McKissock Cracker Jack LL44.522 6 $1.00
3 Lizy McKissock Cracker Jack LL45.358 7 $1.00
6 Eliza Bauer Sugar LL54.913 8 $1.00
2 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL76.283 9 $1.00
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PEE WEE BARRELS - Saturday, May 13, 2023 |Mason City, IA

PEE WEE BARRELS - Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA
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169
$1,000.00 
$6,704.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON
159 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI dial a little fame YES YES 15.159 1D1 507$      
27 Brooke Vancil Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker Yes No 95556 15.291 1D2 398$      

147 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 15.544 1D3 326$      
36 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI fabulous and famous YES YES 15.584 1D4 253$      

178 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia Yes No 15.600 1D5 181$      
170 Tacie Overturf McCallsburg IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 15.604 1D6 145$      

86 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI st herecomesthestorm YES YES 15.739 2D1 450$      
185 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive Yes No 71168 15.770 2D3 354$      
142 Jordon Villarreal Centerville IA Wahini Wheatie No No 15.771 2D2 290$      
113 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Passum Nachos No No 15.789 2D4 225$      
165 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 15.823 2D5 161$      
98 Ashlee Hatlestad Dennison MN Six Flippin Streaker No No 15.833 2D6ite 65$        

123 Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit Yes Yes Yes 15.833 2D6ite 65$ 
77 Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame No No 15.876
78 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 15.889

129 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame Yes No 15.922
19 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler No No 2 15.955
45 mike Gintner Eau Claire WI eyem fames loretta No No 15.991
6 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker No No 16.005

46 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 16.026
122 Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire Yes No 104757 16.031
91 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 16.034
88 Danielle Madden Stratford IA FK Sun Of A Gun No No 16.056

143 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend Yes Yes Yes 16.088
106 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 50344 16.095
35 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire Yes No 101412 16.099
97 Avrie Helgeson Coon Valley WI Shesa Southern Okey No No 16.106

116 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin No No 16.121
163 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle No No 16.121
112 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino No Yes 16.123
29 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Slick Frenchman No No 16.128
40 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 16.130

24 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster No No 16.170 3D1 375$      
146 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so Fluffy Yes No 16.182 3D2 295$      
95 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 16.185 3D3 241$      
79 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner No No 16.189 3D4 188$      

134 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That No No IA 05 16.193 3D5 134$      
107 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift No No 16.206 3D6 107$      
101 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 77446 16.248
13 JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY IA DASH BYE THE GUYS Yes No 16.259

105 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No 16.264
74 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic No No 90193 16.270
61 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold Yes No 16.283
8 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 16.295

82 Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona No No 118176 16.303
128 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time No No 16.329
171 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame Yes No 16.333
21 Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny No No 115800 16.345
26 MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French Yes No 116058 16.347
89 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom No No 16.357

181 Berlynn Waller Minnetrista MN Barts Supernova Dash No No 16.437

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D
Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS Approved
YO / AO/ MO draw w/ open class on Friday!
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D
Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS Approved
YO / AO/ MO draw w/ open class on Friday!

90 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 101412 16.461
157 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats On Fire No No 16.472
60 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 50344 16.494
59 Karlee Nielsen Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 16.501

167 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 80686 16.508
75 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty Yes No 16.516
76 Kelli Byers Pierson IA Diamonds ColonelGirl No No 16.532
41 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine No No 16.534
28 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 16.537
47 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 16.542
17 Amy Olson Vinton IA Cassy Heels No No 16.548
56 Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire No No 97900 16.549
48 Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel 16.628
70 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA My Kinda Firefighter No No IA 05 16.630
37 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 16.657

161 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost YES No 95829 16.660 4D1 319$      
100 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Corporate Fame No No 16.662 4D2 251$      
66 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 16.688 4D3 205$      

103 Jackie Heesch Cordyon IA Extreme Firefighter No No 16.704 4D4 160$      
131 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit No No 16.709 4D5 114$      
127 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice No No 16.716 4D6 91$        
92 Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter No No 108001 16.734
42 Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive No No 117236 16.737

144 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky No No 14913 16.762
164 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie No No 110145 16.770
10 Vickie Dales Milo IA Cee Dat Streaker No No 16.776
22 Cassandra Wirth Welch MN Rez Cat No No 16.798

151 Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray No No 16.819
57 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchman Skip No No 16.882

110 James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky Yes No 16.954
68 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me Yes Yes 17.001
43 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy No No 17.008
65 Kara Lunn Somers IA SLEWAFRENCHMAN No No 121374 17.009
49 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere Sock No No 72267 17.068

109 Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise No No 17.068
183 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val Yes No 17.122
169 Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost No No 97808 17.153

72 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah No No 17.170 5D1 225$      
73 Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame No No 21306 17.204 5D2 177$      

132 Payton Erritt Callender IA Lennis No Yes 17.205 5D3 145$      
115 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 17.222 5D4 113$      
18 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand No No 97577 17.230 5D5 80$        
9 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder No No 17.243 5D6 64$        

85 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl No No 17.259
31 Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica No No 17.261
20 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel No No 17.294
94 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation No No 97577 17.298
3 Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French Yes No 32417 17.316

93 Carol Snider Corydon IA Shanghi Yes No 4963 17.319
2 Elizabeth Monat Traer IA Just a lil May Lady No No N/A 17.357

58 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design No No 17.461
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D
Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS Approved
YO / AO/ MO draw w/ open class on Friday!

104 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar No No 17.507
154 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times No No 17.582
11 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie No No 17.616
33 Ashley Anker Sparta WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR No No 82312 17.644
32 Cindy Carlson Montrose MN Zipnahustle No 17.662

114 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott Yes No 17.751
150 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico No No 17.844
135 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 17.875
162 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney No No YES 18.151
118 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone No No 18.350
12 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully No No 21606 18.513
30 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulus Pride No No 58894 18.570

119 Bailey Martin Mason City IA WA Classic Roper No Yes 18.660
44 Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader No No 114393 18.947
54 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Manors Lucky Strike Yes Yes Yes 24.435

149 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit No No 33.764
179 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi Yes No 915.368
160 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL Sheza Nonstop Bug No No 915.484
117 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious No 915.616
148 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K Yes Yes 915.678
140 Kara Lunn Somers IA BIANKUS WITH CASH No No 121374 915.960
34 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 64250 916.020

126 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 916.064
168 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks No No 916.103
130 Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse No Yes 120437 916.113
71 Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle No No 916.132

177 Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy No No 916.143
55 Kelsie Gillitzer Wheeler WI Oh Peps French Yote No No 916.146

180 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 116191 916.270
136 Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat No No 916.425
155 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corna No YES 916.448
158 Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye No No 916.555
102 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 916.585
173 Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy No No 916.647
152 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 916.723
16 Talynn Griggs Pleasantville IA Skeets Made Man No No 916.729

121 Ally Swanson Larchwood IA Wild Haired Smokey No No 916.786
67 Georgette Roseke Cedar Falls IA EL Magic Dollar No No 120626 916.806

172 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN RD Leap Of Faith No No 916.834
96 Vickie Dales Milo IA Dintobfabulous No No 916.921

120 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess No No 117039 916.927
25 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 917.020
38 Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Slipperz No Yes 917.202
7 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes Yes 917.247

141 Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker No No 917.301
174 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 917.622
15 Carrie Hurley Curlew IA Streakin Sky No No 917.669

139 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa Yes No 117109 917.720
1 Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money No No 917.797

14 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI pyc eyes goin west No No 917.820
108 Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark No No 917.853
81 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 917.962

145 Sierra Green Corydon IA This Hanks A Saint No No 918.025
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Open Entries
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Total Open Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D
Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS Approved
YO / AO/ MO draw w/ open class on Friday!

64 Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip No No 918.900
83 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 921.749
52 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots No No 921.964
69 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 31715 999.999
87 Julia Napper Welch MN Jenos Poco Amy No No 999.999
99 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting with Ease No No ? 999.999

133 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc No No 121044 999.999
137 Danielle Condon Palmer IA Docs Red Hot Rocket No No 94386 999.999
39 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 97901 999.999

125 Dayne Huston Dekalb IL Maverick No No 999.999
5 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel No No 29383 SCR

63 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat No Yes 29383 SCR
138 Gene Wade Hannibal MO Powerofthecash No No 118177 SCR
187 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect No No SCR



42
$0.00 

$1,006.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 15.600 1D1 194$             
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.099 1D2 159$             

Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 16.189 2D1 121$             
Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 16.270 2D2 91$               
Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time 16.329 2D3 60$               

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.347 2D4 30$               
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.461

Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 16.516
Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 16.527
Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater 16.530
Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 16.549

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.657 3D1/2 71$               
Sage Menne dumont IA Diamond 16.657 3D1/2 71$               
Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter 16.734 3D3 40$               

Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive 16.737 3D4 20$               
Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 16.770
Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray 16.819
Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 17.068

Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 17.261 4D1 60$               
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI WI Guys Stolen Times 17.582 4D2 45$               
Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 17.844 4D3 30$               

Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan 17.896 4D4 15$               
Delainey Panosh/markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Pff smooth jet 18.014
Jackson Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hottX 18.234

Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 18.350
Maddi Mausehund osage ia IA Dashn Rowdy Hancock 18.485
Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader 18.947
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Steakin Bug Passum 19.814

Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 916.270
Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 916.927
Jackson Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry FrostX 917.057
Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker 917.301
Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 917.720

Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 917.853
Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed 918.188

Elle McKissock Cannon Falls MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 923.537
Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 999.999
Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 999.999
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Kiss and Cartel 999.999
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect SCR

Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey SCR
Avery Lennox Marion IA Precious Concern SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D 

Total PayoutYO = Youth Only Run

Total Entries
Total Added

Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class 
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 15.770 1D1 140$      
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.823 1D2 84$        

Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit 15.833 1D3 56$        
Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker 16.005
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.026
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 16.123
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.264

Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold 16.283 2D1 120$      
Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny 16.345 2D2 72$        

Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.537 2D3 48$        
Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel 16.628

Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit 16.709
Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.716

James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky 16.954 3D1 80$        
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 17.008 3D2 48$        
Kara Lunn Somers IA SLEWAFRENCHMAN 17.009 3D3 32$        

Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost 17.153
Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 17.170
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.222
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 17.243

Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 17.259

Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel 17.294 4D1 60$        
Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design 17.461 4D2 36$        

Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar 17.507 4D3 24$        
Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie 17.616
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott 17.751
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulus Pride 18.570

Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 915.368
Kara Lunn Somers IA BIANKUS WITH CASH 915.960

Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy 916.143
Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat 916.425
Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corna 916.448
Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye 916.555

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 916.723
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 917.622
Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 917.797
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 917.962
Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip 918.900

Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 921.749
Danielle Condon Palmer IA Docs Red Hot Rocket 999.999

Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only Run

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Prime Performance Nutrition ADULT 4D Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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$0.00 

$481.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame 15.876 1D1 84$             
Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 16.031 1D2 50$             
Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 16.088 1D3 34$             

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.095
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.121
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.185

Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That 16.193
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.206
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.295

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.494 2D1 72$             
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 16.534 2D2 43$             
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.542 2D3 29$             
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 16.624

Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.660
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.688

Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val 17.122 3D1 58$             
Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 17.316 3D2 39$             

Nicole Bierbrodt Dumont IA Corona 17.685 4D1 43$             
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 18.310 4D2 29$             
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 916.064

Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 916.647
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 999.999
Sonia Stevens Lakefield MN ShesGotConnectuons SCR

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat SCR

Friday, May 12, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only Run

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D   Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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$1,500.00 

 $ 8,233.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

172 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI dial a little fame YES YES 15.036 1D1 552$         
107 Brooke Vancil Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker Yes No 95556 15.313 1D2 419$         
147 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 104454 15.433 1D3 352$         
182 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP ostentatious Yes Yes 15.452 1D4 286$         
186 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive Yes No 71168 15.458 1D5 241$         
14 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner No No 15.508 1D6 197$         

122 Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit Yes Yes Yes 15.517 1D7 175$         

75 Jordon Villarreal Centerville IA Wahini Wheatie No No 15.583 2D1 474$         
24 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame Yes No 15.644 2D2 356$         
2 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI fabulous and famous YES YES 15.665 2D3 296$         

95 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 50344 15.675 2D4 237$         
106 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 15.699 2D5 198$         
61 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 15.700 2D6 158$         

133 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker No No 15.728 2D7 138$         
102 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI st herecomesthestorm YES YES 15.770 2D8 119$         
159 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Passum Nachos No No 15.811
66 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That No No IA 05 15.823
30 Georgette Roseke Cedar Falls IA EL Magic Dollar No No 120626 15.844
39 mike Gintner Eau Claire WI eyem fames loretta No No 15.848
72 Tacie Overturf Ames IA Sun Frost Babe No No 15.858
17 Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker No No 15.861
51 Ashlee Hatlestad Dennison MN Six Flippin Streaker No No 15.874

124 Payton Erritt Callender IA Lennis No Yes 15.889
175 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 15.914

1 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 116191 15.915
178 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repetition Yes Yes 15.920
100 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No 15.940
19 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine No No 15.941

119 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Chex Tuff N Rumble No No 31716 15.942
90 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend Yes Yes Yes 15.994
11 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Slick Frenchman No No 16.004

168 Tacie Overturf McCallsburg IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 16.016
69 Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona Be Peppy No No 16.021

21 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 16.050 3D1 395$         
5 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi Yes No 16.078 3D2 296$         

125 Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel No No 116347 16.096 3D3 247$         
4 Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle No No 16.099 3D4/5 181$         

185 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect No No 16.099 3D4/5 181$         
118 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire Yes No 101412 16.100 3D6/7 123$         
109 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K Yes Yes 16.100 3D6/7 123$         
31 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 16.121 3D8TIE 49$           

117 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repaintabull YES YES 16.121 3D8TIE 49$            
59 James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky Yes No 16.142

120 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino No Yes 16.146
130 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 16.182
113 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift No No 16.198
12 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 16.223
77 Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter No No 108001 16.236

194 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Fabulous Magnolia Yes Yes 16.238
76 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty Yes No 16.245

164 Danielle Madden Stratford IA FK Sun Of A Gun No No 16.254
87 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame No 16.256
25 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 16.263
50 Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame No No 16.263

176 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo Yes No 107484 16.273
193 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid Yes No 107484 16.284
163 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Corporate Fame No No 16.299
152 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time No No 16.319
139 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic No No 90193 16.321
121 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA My Kinda Firefighter No No IA 05 16.334
134 Jackie Heesch Cordyon IA Extreme Firefighter No No 16.336

Total Open Payout
AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D
Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | NBHA MN02/03, IA 02/05/00 | GFB FINALS Total Open Entries
Total Open Added



154 Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny No No 115800 16.381
105 JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY IA DASH BYE THE GUYS Yes No 16.384

8 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 16.394
137 Julia Napper Welch MN Jenos Poco Amy No No 16.394
171 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle No No 16.397
40 Kelli Byers Pierson IA Diamonds ColonelGirl No No 16.404
57 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 16.407

174 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal Yes No D5 16.411
132 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin No No 16.431
157 Nancy Hinrichs-Haight Cannon Falls MN Holy Sizzle No No 16.431
143 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold Yes No 16.434
56 Amy Olson Vinton IA Cassy Heels No No 16.454
83 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN RD Leap Of Faith No No 16.455

138 MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French Yes No 116058 16.456
108 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom No No 16.462
127 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 16.468
162 Ashley Anker Sparta WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR No No 82312 16.468
179 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Iris Roan Joe 16.470
55 Cassandra Wirth Welch MN Rez Cat No No 16.483

144 Avrie Helgeson Coon Valley WI Shesa Southern Okey No No 16.506

177 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Cougarwood Miss No No 16.545 4D1 336$         
64 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so Fluffy Yes No 16.552 4D2 252$         
74 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler No No 2 16.576 4D3 210$         
86 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 101412 16.617 4D4 168$         
63 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks No No 16.652 4D5 140$         
47 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times No No 16.657 4D6 112$         
36 Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive No No 117236 16.661 4D7 98$           

151 Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip No No 16.687 4D8 84$           
92 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me Yes Yes 16.694
99 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit No No 16.721

149 Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost No No 97808 16.733
153 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes Yes 16.738
48 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 16.739

165 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Manors Lucky Strike Yes Yes Yes 16.775
169 Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray No No 16.778
15 Carol Snider Corydon IA Shanghi Yes No 4963 16.783
42 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No 16.789
73 Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame No No 21306 16.840
6 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost YES No 95829 16.846

155 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 50344 16.853
16 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott Yes No 16.857

180 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Heza Fast French Guy No No 16.876
65 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice No No 16.920

110 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 16.926
181 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val Yes No 16.987
81 Veronica Welch Blakesburg IA Big Red Little No No 14912 17.008
37 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 17.010

89 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere Sock No No 72267 17.059 5D1 237$         
22 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand No No 97577 17.061 5D2/3 163$         

150 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully No No 21606 17.061 5D2/3 163$         
53 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 17.090 5D4 119$         
34 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel No No 17.105 5D5 99$           

190 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokie Iris No No 17.120 5D6 79$           
49 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc No No 121044 17.142 5D7 69$           

116 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy No No 17.155 5D8 59$           
166 Peyton Wells Mercer MO Shape of the Shake Yes No 108145 17.175
70 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess No No 117039 17.221
78 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 17.235
43 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah No No 17.256

111 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 17.279
82 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa Yes No 117109 17.293
10 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl No No 17.301
85 Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire No No 97900 17.358
93 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting with Ease No No ? 17.365
91 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation No No 97577 17.369

114 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design No No 17.372
67 Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money No No 17.396



170 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney No No YES 17.399
80 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar No No 17.434
28 Talynn Griggs Pleasantville IA Skeets Made Man No No 17.488
29 Bailey Martin Mason City IA WA Classic Roper No Yes 17.524

191 Jerzee McDonald Scranton IA Bold Tialero No No 17.531
195 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Doc. No No 17.572
135 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie No No 110145 17.724
58 Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader No No 114393 17.809
18 Vickie Dales Milo IA Cee Dat Streaker No No 17.849

146 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico No No 17.937
167 Elizabeth Monat Traer IA Just a lil May Lady No No N/A 18.015
161 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder No No 18.087
160 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone No No 18.092
13 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie No No 18.417

183 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater No No 110145 18.597
129 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 80686 19.041
158 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 19.283
60 Madison Duncan springville IA Hawkeye No No 113064 19.672

126 Victoria Weston Springville IA Dakota No No 22.476
27 Dustin Brooks Frankford MO Cutter Bill Caddalic Yes No 22.984

103 McKayla Mallinson Williams IA Rosies Zippin Shine No No 76183 23.766
123 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL Sheza Nonstop Bug No No 915.356
192 Berlynn Waller Minnetrista MN Barts Supernova Dash No No 915.500
189 Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy No No 916.161
187 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia Yes No 916.177
98 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 64250 916.198
20 Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse No Yes 120437 916.218

142 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA On The Rocks Plez No 916.240
79 Kelsie Gillitzer Wheeler WI Oh Peps French Yote No No 916.316
94 Vickie Dales Milo IA Dintobfabulous No No 916.365
41 Karlee Nielsen Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 916.406
3 Sierra Green Corydon IA This Hanks A Saint No No 916.476

62 Cindy Carlson Montrose MN Zipnahustle No 916.614
173 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster No No 916.616
115 Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat No No 916.773
156 Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed No No 916.797
54 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats On Fire No No 916.935
97 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 31715 917.194
35 Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark No No 917.215
71 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulus Pride No No 58894 917.279
32 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 917.344
88 Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise No No 917.451

128 Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Slipperz No Yes 917.558
84 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket Sweet Cash Yes No D5 917.573
68 Peyton Wells Mercer MO Rita Yes No 108145 917.833

104 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest Yes Yes 918.548
7 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky No No 14913 918.568

38 Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan Yes No 111612 918.587
101 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy No No 106887 919.418
52 Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona No No 118176 921.715
9 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor Yes No 1970 999.999

26 Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica No No 118775 999.999
44 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 999.999
46 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 97901 999.999

112 Jordyn Baker Peoria IL HazerEyePaint No No 999.999
136 Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire Yes No 104757 999.999
148 Dayne Huston Dekalb IL Maverick No No 999.999
188 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corna No Yes 999.999
23 Ally Swanson Larchwood IA Wild Haired Smokey No No SCR
33 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR PassEmUpPerks Yes Yes SCR
96 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchman Skip No No SCR

131 Gene Wade Hannibal MO Powerofthecash No No 118177 SCR
145 Haiden Spray Leighton IA Tutti Frutti No No 117846 SCR



1d 2d 3d 4d
15.098 15.598 16.098 16.598

91
$200.00 

$2,503.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Avg Time Place $ Won
Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI dial a little fame 15.159 15.036 15.098 1D1 834$ 

Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 15.770 15.458 15.614 2D1 215$          
Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI fabulous and famous 15.584 15.665 15.625 2D2 179$          

Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit 15.833 15.517 15.675 2D3 143$          
Jordan Villarreal Centerville IA Wahini Wheatie 15.771 15.583 15.677 2D4 107$          
Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI st herecomesthestorm 15.739 15.770 15.755 2D5 72$            
sherry huver cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.922 15.644 15.783
Tacie Overturf McCallsburg IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.604 16.016 15.810
Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker 16.005 15.728 15.867

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.095 15.675 15.885
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.185 15.699 15.942
Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 16.088 15.994 16.041

Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.823 16.263 16.043
Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 16.248 15.858 16.053
Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame 15.876 16.263 16.070

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.099 16.100 16.100 3D1 143$          
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.264 15.940 16.102 3D2 119$          
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 16.123 16.146 16.135 3D3 95$            
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.206 16.198 16.202 3D4 72$            
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.026 16.394 16.210 3D5 48$            
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 16.534 15.941 16.238
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.034 16.468 16.251
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.121 16.397 16.259
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.295 16.223 16.259

Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 15.955 16.576 16.266
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 16.121 16.431 16.276

Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 16.333 16.256 16.295
Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 16.270 16.321 16.296
Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time 16.329 16.319 16.324
Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so Fluffy 16.182 16.552 16.367

Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 16.516 16.245 16.381
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.657 16.121 16.389

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.347 16.456 16.402
Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 16.357 16.462 16.410
Kelli Byers Pierson IA Diamonds ColonelGirl 16.532 16.404 16.468

Jackie Heesch Coydon IA Extreme Firefighter 16.704 16.336 16.520
Payton Erritt Callender IA Lennis 17.205 15.889 16.547

Cassandra Wirth Welch MN Rez Cat 16.798 16.483 16.641 4D1 143$          
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.494 16.853 16.674 4D2 119$          
Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive 16.737 16.661 16.699 4D3 95$            

Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.660 16.846 16.753 4D4 72$            
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.542 17.090 16.816 4D5 48$            

Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.716 16.920 16.818
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.688 17.010 16.849
Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost 17.153 16.733 16.943
Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 16.549 17.358 16.954
Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere Sock 17.068 17.059 17.064
Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel 17.294 17.105 17.200
Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 16.770 17.724 17.247

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott 17.751 16.857 17.304
Vickie Dales Milo IA Cee Dat Streaker 16.776 17.849 17.313
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar 17.507 17.434 17.471
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 17.243 18.087 17.665

Total Added
Total Payout

Buckles Sponsored by: Diamond H Equine Wellness & Fitness
Total Entries

GFB Barrel Race | Fri/Sat OPEN 4D 2 Run AVERAGE   
Fri/Sat, May 12/13, 2023 | Mason City, IA



1d 2d 3d 4d
15.098 15.598 16.098 16.598

91
$200.00 

$2,503.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Avg Time Place $ Won

Total Added
Total Payout

Buckles Sponsored by: Diamond H Equine Wellness & Fitness
Total Entries

GFB Barrel Race | Fri/Sat OPEN 4D 2 Run AVERAGE   
Fri/Sat, May 12/13, 2023 | Mason City, IA

Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully 18.513 17.061 17.787
Bailey Martin Mason City IA WA Classic Roper 18.660 17.524 18.092
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 18.350 18.092 18.221

Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 915.368 16.078 465.723
Berlynn Waller Minnetrista MN Barts Supernova Dash 16.437 915.500 465.969
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 916.270 15.915 466.093

Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle 916.132 16.099 466.116
Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 916.647 16.021 466.334
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 916.103 16.652 466.378
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 16.170 916.616 466.393

Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 916.585 16.739 466.662
Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats On Fire 16.472 916.935 466.704
Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 917.020 16.926 466.973

Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 916.927 17.221 467.074
Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 17.068 917.451 467.260
Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 917.720 17.293 467.507

Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 917.797 17.396 467.597
Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 16.762 918.568 467.665

Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip 918.900 16.687 467.794
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulus Pride 18.570 917.279 467.925

Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona 16.303 921.715 469.009
Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 16.031 999.999 508.015
Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 999.999 17.142 508.571
Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 17.261 999.999 508.630
Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting with Ease 999.999 17.365 508.682
Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy 916.143 916.161 916.152

Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse 916.113 916.218 916.166
Kelsie Gillitzer Wheeler WI Oh Peps French Yote 916.146 916.316 916.231
Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat 916.425 916.773 916.599
Vickie Dales Milo IA Dintobfabulous 916.921 916.365 916.643
Sierra Green Green Castle MO This Hanks A Saint 918.025 916.476 917.251
Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Slipperz 917.202 917.558 917.380
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 921.749 917.344 919.547
Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corna 916.448 999.999 958.224
Dayne Huston Dekalb IL Maverick 999.999 999.999 999.999

Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 999.999 999.999 999.999
Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 17.316 SCR SCR
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect SCR 16.099 SCR



47
$100.00 
$926.00 

RUN/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.508 1D1 140$      
11 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Cougarwood Miss 15.837 1D2 107$      
CO Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker 15.861 1D3 75$        

3 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.042 2D1 111$      
CO Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 16.099 2D2 83$        
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.100 2D3 56$        
8 Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter 16.106 2D4 28$        

CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.121
1 Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive 16.136

CO Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 16.245
CO Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time 16.319
CO Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 16.321
9 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 16.325

CO MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.456
CO Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Iris Roan Joe 16.470

CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.617 3D1 82$         
CO Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI WI Guys Stolen Times 16.657 3D2 62$ 
CO Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray 16.778 3D3 43$ 

CO Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 17.142 4D1 56$ 
10 Haiden Spray Leighton IA Tutti Frutti 17.198 4D2 42$ 
CO Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 17.221 4D3 28$ 
5 Jerzee McDonald Scranton IA Bold Tialero 17.316 4D4 14$ 

CO Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 17.358
CO Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 17.724
CO Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader 17.809
16 Jackson Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott 17.826
CO Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 17.937
CO Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 18.092
17 Delainey Panosh/markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Pff smooth jet 18.278
15 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater 18.597
6 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 19.378
7 Madison Duncan Anamosa IA Hawkeye 20.168

13 Avery Lennox Marion IA Precious Concern 21.058
CO Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 916.177
CO Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed 916.797
18 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 916.924
2 Jackson Shields Lineville IA Yo bay berry frost 917.198

CO Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 917.215
CO Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 917.451
19 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Doc. 917.848
CO Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan 918.587

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D 

Youth Riders MUST declare CO before the start of the Open! Total Payout

Total EntriesSaturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA
 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added



47
$100.00 
$926.00 

RUN/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D 

Youth Riders MUST declare CO before the start of the Open! Total Payout

Total EntriesSaturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA
 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added

4 Sage Menne dumont IA Diamond 918.813
14 Elle McKissock Cannon Falls MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 922.267
CO Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 999.999
CO Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 999.999
12 Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Steakin Bug Passum scr
20 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Kiss and Cartel scr



48
$100.00 

$1,060.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 15.433 1D1 148$       
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 15.458 1D2 111$       

Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit 15.517 1D3 74$         
Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker 15.728 1D4 37$         
Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repetition 15.920

Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.940 2D1 127$       
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 16.050 2D2 95$         
Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 16.078 2D3 64$         

Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel 16.096 2D4 32$         
James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky 16.142
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 16.146
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 16.263

Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo 16.273
Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid 16.284
Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny 16.381

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.394
Kelli Byers Pierson IA Diamonds ColonelGirl 16.404
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.407
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.411

Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold 16.434 3D1 85$         
Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so Fluffy 16.552 3D2 64$         
Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip 16.687 3D3 42$         

Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit 16.721 3D4 21$         
Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost 16.733
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott 16.857

Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.920

Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel 17.105 4D1 64$         
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokie Iris 17.120 4D2 48$         
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 17.155 4D3 32$         
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 17.165 4D4 16$         
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.235
Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 17.256
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 17.301

Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting with Ease 17.365
Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design 17.372

Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 17.396
Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney 17.399
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar 17.434
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 18.087

Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie 18.417
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 19.283

Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy 916.161

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class |  = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Prime Performance Nutrition ADULT 4D 



48
$100.00 

$1,060.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class |  = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Prime Performance Nutrition ADULT 4D 

Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse 916.218
Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat 916.773

Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulus Pride 917.279
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 917.344

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket Sweet Cash 917.573
Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corna 999.999



25
$100.00 
$700.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
sherry huver cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.644 1D1 123$        

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.675 1D2 74$          
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.699 1D3 49$          
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.700

Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That 15.823
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 15.941
Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 15.994
Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 16.021

Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 16.100

Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.198 2D1 105$        
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.223 2D2 63$          
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.397 2D3 42$          

Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.846 3D1 70$          
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.853 3D2 42$          

Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val 16.987 3D3 28$          
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 17.010

Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 17.090

Nicole Bierbrodt Dumont IA Corona 17.723 4D1 53$          
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 20.671 4D2 32$          
Dustin Brooks Frankford MO Cutter Bill Caddalic 22.984 4D3 21$          
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 917.194
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999

Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 999.999
Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French SCR
Sonia Stevens Lakefield MN ShesGotConnectuons SCR

Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D   

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



18
$50.00 

$431.00 
Draw/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

CO Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.644 1D1 86$      
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.699 1D2 57$      
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.700
CO Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That 15.823
CO Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 15.994

CO Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise 16.182 2D1 86$      
CO Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame 16.263 2D2 57$      
CO Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA My Kinda Firefighter 16.334

CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Shanghi 16.783 3D1 49$      
CO Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame 16.840 3D2 33$      
CO Veronica Welch Blakesburg IA Big Red Little 17.008
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 17.061
CO Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully 17.061

CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 17.369 4D1 62$ 
CO Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona 921.715
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999
CO Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 999.999
CO Gene Wade Hannibal MO Powerofthecash SCR

Senior Riders MUST declare CO before the start of the Open! Total Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | SENIOR 4D   
Total EntriesSaturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA

 SO = Senior Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added



13
100.00$ 
479.00$ 

FHI Nominated Sire F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Dash Ta Fame Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI dial a little fame 15.036 1D1 143$      

Frenchmans Royal CJ Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.700 1D2 120$      
Fames French Ryan mike Gintner Eau Claire WI eyem fames loretta 15.848 1D3 96$        

More Nachos Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.940
Manors Nick Bar Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 15.994

Firewater Finale Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.100 2D1/2 60$ 
Manors Nick Bar Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 16.100 2D1/2 60$         

Famous Bugs Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Corporate Fame 16.299
Manors Nick Bar Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Manors Lucky Strike 16.775

Lions Share of Fame Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame 16.840
Firewater Finale Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater 18.597

Wagon Tales Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 19.283
Manors Nick Bar Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout Check online for a list of enrolled stallions

Sponsored by the Stallion Owners of the Full House Incentive
FHI 2D Open Side Pot  | Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA



12
100.00$ 
388.00$ 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Passum Nachos 15.811 1D1 116$     
mike Gintner Eau Claire WI eyem fames loretta 15.848 1D2 97$       

Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Slick Frenchman 16.004 1D3 78$       
Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Corporate Fame 16.299

JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY IA DASH BYE THE GUYS 16.384
Rachel Dahl Wanda MN RD Leap Of Faith 16.455
Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Manors Lucky Strike 16.775

Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame 16.840 2D1 58$       
Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design 17.372 2D2 39$       

Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney 17.399
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999

Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Spice N Shine SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | FUTURITY 2D Powered by Purina 
Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



13
100.00$ 
412.00$ 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI fabulous and famous 15.665 1D1 124$     
Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI st herecomesthestorm 15.770  1D2 103$     
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.915 1D3 82$      
Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 16.078

Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 16.245 2D1 62$      
Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame 16.263 2D2 41$      

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.456
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 17.155
Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 17.396
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 19.283

McKayla Mallinson Williams IA Rosies Zippin Shine 23.766
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 917.344
Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | DERBY 2D  Sponsored by MVP
Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



24
$100.00 

$0.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

13 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker 21.957 1D1 203$    
9 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 22.421 1D2 169$    

10 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 23.053 1D3 135$    

11 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 23.984 2D1 101$    
2 Nicole Bierbrodt Dumont IA Corona 26.343 2D2 68$      
7 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy 26.569
3 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 26.654

15 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 26.966
23 Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy 27.788
19 Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 27.919
24 Haiden Spray Leighton IA Tutti Frutti 29.019
21 Jerzee McDonald Scranton IA Bold Tialero 29.183
5 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 29.439

18 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 30.193
6 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 31.113
4 Avery Lennox Marion IA Precious Concern 32.451
1 Sage Menne dumont IA Diamond 32.569
8 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 999.999

14 Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 999.999
20 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Doc. 999.999
22 Madison Duncan Anamosa IA Haywkeye 999.999
12 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend SCR
16 Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat SCR
17 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl SCR

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Go For Broke |Open 2D Poles Sponsored by Craig Dahlen

2D - 2 second split format - 1 down pole +5 - 2 down poles NT
Saturday, May 13, 2023 | Mason City, IA



1D 2D 3D 4D 5D
15.313 15.813 16.313 16.813 17.313

187
$1,500.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON
157 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI dial a little fame YES YES 15.313 1D1 524$         
146 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL Sheza Nonstop Bug No No 15.326 1D2 393$         
96 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi Yes No 15.332 1D3 328$         
85 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI st herecomesthestorm YES YES 15.361 1D4 262$         
39 Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit Yes Yes Yes 15.427 1D5 218$         
11 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 15.469 1D6 175$         
23 Kricket Gintner Eau Claire WI fabulous and famous YES YES 15.554 1D7 153$         

144 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 15.612 1D8 131$         
126 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner No No 15.648
50 Brooke Vancil Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker Yes No 95556 15.674
14 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 77446 15.699

137 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker No No 15.747
44 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 15.772

148 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No 15.778
152 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 50344 15.796

129 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K Yes Yes 15.838 2D1 466$         
184 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive Yes No 71168 15.855 2D2 350$         
168 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repetition Yes Yes 15.870 2D3 291$         
17 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame Yes No 15.880 2D4 233$         

186 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Fabulous Magnolia Yes Yes 15.939 2D5 194$         
97 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 15.951 2D6 155$         
29 mike Gintner Eau Claire WI eyem fames loretta No No 15.953 2D7 136$         
83 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That No No IA 05 15.975 2D8 117$         

120 Jordon Villarreal Centerville IA Wahini Wheatie No No 15.979
107 Ashlee Hatlestad Dennison MN Six Flippin Streaker No No 15.980
73 Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle No No 16.003

181 Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy No No 16.022
57 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky No No 14913 16.039

134 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend Yes Yes Yes 16.042
74 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN RD Leap Of Faith No No 16.047

155 Tacie Overturf McCallsburg IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 16.052
189 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Dc French coffeebean No Yes 16.069
162 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Slick Frenchman No No 16.092
12 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repaintabull YES YES 16.094
55 Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire Yes No 104757 16.101
47 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino No Yes 16.108
9 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom No No 16.146

116 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift No No 16.147
100 Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy No No 16.164
56 Cassandra Wirth Welch MN Rez Cat No No 16.212

102 Karlee Nielsen Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 16.225
187 Berlynn Waller Minnetrista MN Barts Supernova Dash No No 16.244
140 Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica No No 118775 16.245
170 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Zsa zsa zipta fame No Yes 16.246
141 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal Yes No D5 16.249
88 Georgette Roseke Cedar Falls IA EL Magic Dollar No No 120626 16.251

191 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo Yes No 107484 16.261
36 Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter No No 108001 16.262
68 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 16.268

179 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect No No 16.269
22 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire Yes No 101412 16.274

175 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Iris Roan Joe No No 16.279
34 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 16.283

156 JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY IA DASH BYE THE GUYS Yes No 16.303

142 Kelli Byers Pierson IA Diamonds ColonelGirl No No 16.324 3D1 388$         
128 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Chex Tuff N Rumble No No 31716 16.327 3D2 291$         
77 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 31715 16.362 3D3 243$         
98 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic No No 90193 16.363 3D4 194$         
86 Julia Napper Welch MN Jenos Poco Amy No No 16.371 3D5 162$         

118 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 16.376 3D6 129$         
25 Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat No No 16.387 3D7 113$         

176 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Heza Fast French Guy No No 16.400 3D8 97$           
71 MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French Yes No 116058 16.413

177 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Cougarwood Miss No No 16.422
127 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 101412 16.474

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D
Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | NBHA MN02/03, IA 02/05/00 | GFB FINALS



1D 2D 3D 4D 5D
15.313 15.813 16.313 16.813 17.313

187
$1,500.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D
Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | NBHA MN02/03, IA 02/05/00 | GFB FINALS

48 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler No No 16.480
59 Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Manors Lucky Strike Yes Yes Yes 16.484
82 Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel No No 116347 16.509

112 Danielle Madden Stratford IA FK Sun Of A Gun No No 16.515
62 Cindy Carlson Montrose MN Zipnahustle No 16.521
33 Peyton Wells Mercer MO Shape of the Shake Yes No 108145 16.543

153 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 80686 16.544
94 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket Sweet Cash Yes No D5 16.545
45 Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Slipperz No Yes 16.568
27 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 116191 16.582

149 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA My Kinda Firefighter No No IA 05 16.607
81 Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost No No 97808 16.631

125 Rachel Dahl Wanda MN Passum Nachos No No 16.635
166 Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray No No 16.647
89 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me Yes Yes 16.678
1 Ashley Anker Sparta WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR No No 82312 16.722

32 Dayne Huston Dekalb IL Maverick No No 16.724
31 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so Fluffy Yes No 16.729

113 Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny No No 115800 16.731
103 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully No No 21606 16.762
164 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy No No 16.778
67 Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire No No 97900 16.812

37 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 16.818 4D1 330$         
180 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle No No 16.839 4D2 248$         
121 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost YES No 95829 16.851 4D3 206$         
91 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 16.861 4D4 165$         
18 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 16.876 4D5 138$         

183 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val Yes No 16.949 4D6 110$         
6 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 16.983 4D7 96$           

78 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl No No 17.002 4D8 83$           
174 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid Yes No 107484 17.012
51 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa Yes No 117109 17.021
26 Vickie Dales Milo IA Dintobfabulous No No 17.024
30 Haiden Spray Leighton IA Tutti Frutti No No 117846 17.031
35 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie No No 110145 17.032
64 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle No No 17.039

131 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice No No 17.047
138 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats On Fire No No 17.050
13 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel No No 17.052
43 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 17.062

185 Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks Yes No 36123 MN-02/03 17.067
8 Veronica Welch Blakesburg IA Big Red Little No No 14912 17.123
3 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 17.167

173 Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater No No 110145 17.175
154 Carol Snider Corydon IA Shanghi Yes No 4963 17.181
110 Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame No No 21306 17.207
92 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar No No 17.212

80 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess No No 117039 17.325 5D1 233$         
108 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah No No 17.369 5D2 175$         
104 Peyton Wells Mercer MO Rita Yes No 108145 17.370 5D3 146$         
10 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 17.382 5D4 117$         
58 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame No 17.415 5D5 97$           
70 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride No No 58894 17.473 5D6 78$           
69 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder No No 17.501 5D7 68$           

161 Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money No No 17.504 5D8 58$           
65 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit No No 17.511
54 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 50344 17.520

165 Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame No No 17.534
182 Jerzee McDonald Scranton IA Bold Tialero No No 17.566
101 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico No No 17.572
84 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie No No 17.599

160 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation No No 97577 17.649
106 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere Sock No No 72267 17.799
63 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times No No 17.901

132 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone No No 17.943



1D 2D 3D 4D 5D
15.313 15.813 16.313 16.813 17.313

187
$1,500.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA NBHA TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D
Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | NBHA MN02/03, IA 02/05/00 | GFB FINALS

24 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott Yes No 18.172
87 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 18.232

117 Bailey Martin Mason City IA WA Classic Roper No Yes 18.359
42 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design No No 18.431
72 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney No No i don't know :) 18.528

145 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 18.540
172 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit No No 18.599
163 Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan Yes No 111612 18.816
46 Avrie Helgeson Coon Valley WI Shesa Southern Okey No No 19.267

109 Madison Duncan springville IA Hawkeye No No 113064 19.526
188 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Doc1 No No 19.692
21 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 97901 19.696

169 Jackie Heesch Coydon IA Extreme Firefighter No No 23.687
5 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 915.711

171 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia Yes No 915.889
95 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 915.896

151 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty Yes No 915.927
111 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 104454 916.130
123 Payton Erritt Callender IA Lennis No Yes 916.175
130 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No 916.242
93 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA On The Rocks Plez No 916.261

115 Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse No Yes 120437 916.347
4 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 916.350
2 James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky Yes No 916.387

52 Sierra Green Corydon IA This Hanks A Saint No No 916.492
139 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Corporate Fame No No 916.725
19 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine No No 916.912

159 Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed No No 917.174
60 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand No No 97577 917.316
28 Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark No No 917.579
49 Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise No No 917.579

105 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 917.872
133 Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker No No 918.134
38 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc No No 121044 918.148
15 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 64250 918.689
99 Dustin Brooks Frankford MO Cutter Bill Caddalic Yes No 919.112
66 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold Yes No 921.153

190 Brian Jensen Welch MN Kiss and Cartel No No 922.481
7 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes Yes 999.999

40 Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time No No 999.999
53 Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive No No 117236 999.999
61 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor Yes No 1970 999.999
90 Vickie Dales Milo IA Cee Dat Streaker No No 999.999

122 Jordyn Baker Peoria IL HazerEyePaint No No 999.999
143 Victoria Weston Springville IA Dakota No No 999.999
150 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy (Paige) No No 106887 999.999
16 Talynn Griggs Pleasantville IA Skeets Made Man No No SCR
20 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster No No SCR
75 Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona No No 118176 SCR
76 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchman Skip No No SCR
79 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin No No SCR

114 Gene Wade Hannibal MO Powerofthecash No No 118177 SCR
119 Ally Swanson Larchwood IA Wild Haired Smokey No No SCR
124 Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip No No SCR
135 McKayla Mallinson Williams IA Rosies Zippin Shine No No 76183 SCR
147 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks No No SCR
158 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest Yes Yes SCR



46
$100.00 

$0.00 
RUN/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

CO Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.648 1D1 137$        
7 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 16.071 1D2 106$        

14 Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter 16.107 1D3 74$          

CO Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 16.245 2D1 109$        
CO Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 16.269 2D2 82$          
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.274 2D3 55$          
CO Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Iris Roan Joe 16.279 2D4 27$          
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.283
2 Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive 16.308

CO Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 16.363
CO MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.413
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.474
CO Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.582
CO Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray 16.647
12 Jerzee McDonald Scranton IA Bold Tialero 16.778 3D1 73$          
CO Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 16.812 3D2 55$          
13 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 16.976 3D3 36$          
CO Haiden Spray Leighton IA Tutti Frutti 17.031 3D4 18$          
CO Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 17.032
CO Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater 17.175 4D1 55$          
17 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Doc1 17.307 4D2 41$          
CO Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 17.325 4D3 27$          
CO Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 17.572 4D4 14$          
8 Delainey Panosh/markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Pff smooth jet 17.644

15 Sage Menne dumont IA Diamond 17.728
CO Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI WI Guys Stolen Times 17.901
CO Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 17.943
CO Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan 18.816
3 Madison Duncan Anamosa IA Hawkeye 19.264

CO Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 19.696
11 Avery Lennox Marion IA Precious Concern 21.229
4 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 24.875

CO Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 915.889
CO Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 915.927
1 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Cougarwood Miss 916.623

CO Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed 917.174
CO Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 917.579
CO Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 917.579
CO Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker 918.134
CO Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 918.148
10 Elle McKissock Cannon Falls MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 918.548
CO Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time 999.999
5 Jackson Shields Lineville IA Yo bay berry frost SCR
6 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Kiss and Cartel SCR
9 Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Steakin Bug Passum SCR

16 Jackson Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott SCR

Youth Riders MUST declare CO before the start of the Open! Total Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D 
Total EntriesSunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added



43
$100.00 

$0.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 15.332 1D1 134$        

Danyelle Hovland Maiden rock WI Sheza famous flit 15.427 1D2 101$        
Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip the maker 15.747 1D3 67$          
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.778 1D4 34$          
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 15.855 2D1 115$        

Ashley Dolphin Delano MN Repetition 15.870 2D2 86$          
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.951 2D3 58$          
Karissa Heath Buffalo Center IA Rockin Legacy 16.022 2D4 29$          
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 16.108
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.249

Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo 16.261
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.268

Angela Triplett Leon IA Short Poly Cat 16.387 3D1 77$          
Erin Lagone Muscatine IA PC Frosty Rebel 16.509 3D2 58$          
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket Sweet Cash 16.545 3D3 38$          

Brittany Snow Lineville IA FK Triple Frost 16.631 3D4 19$          
Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny 16.731

Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 16.778
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.876 4D1 58$          

Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 17.002 4D2 43$          
Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid 17.012 4D3 29$          
Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 17.047 4D4 14$          
Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr. Gray Fuel 17.052
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Foar 17.212
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 17.244

Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 17.369
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.382

Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 17.473
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 17.501
Trisha Nepsha Bethel MN Jettin for Honor and Money 17.504

Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Araflit 17.511
Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories Of Artie 17.599
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hott 18.172
Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Turn N By Design 18.431

Rachel Lueth Arlington MN CD Jettinfrenchmoney 18.528
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 18.540
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 915.896
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 916.130

Amanda Wells Sturgis SD Short Horse 916.347
James Johns Frankford MO Dancin All Perky 916.387
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 917.872
Darien clark Calamus IA Shez gold 921.153
Grace Collins Woodward IA Wrangler Can Zip SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Prime Performance Nutrition ADULT 4D Total Entries
Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class |  = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



25
$100.00

$0.00
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.469 1D1 105$         
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.772 1D2 63$           

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.796 1D3 42$           
Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 15.838
sherry huver cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.880

Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That 15.975 2D2 90$           
Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 16.042 2D3 54$           
Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 16.101 2D4 36$           
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.147
Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 16.164

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.362
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.851 3D1 60$           
Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Crashing Val 16.949 3D2 36$           
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.983 3D3 24$           

Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 17.039 4D1 45$           
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.520 4D2 27$           
Nicole Bierbrodt Dumont IA Corona 17.890 4D3 18$           

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 18.232
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 21.799
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 915.711
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 916.912

Dustin Brooks Frankford MO Cutter Bill Caddalic 919.112
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999

Sonia Stevens Lakefield MN ShesGotConnectuons SCR
Kellly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D   Total Entries
Sunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



19
$50.00 

Draw /CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.469 1D1 90$          
CO Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.880 1D2 60$          
CO Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Which Horse Is That 15.975 2D1 77$          
CO Patti Hovland Maiden rock WI Heza nick bar legend 16.042 2D2 52$          
CO Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 16.101
CO Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA My Kinda Firefighter 16.607 3D1 52$          
CO Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves red bully 16.762 3D2 34$          
CO Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 17.067 4D1 39$          
CO Veronica Welch Blakesburg IA Big Red Little 17.123 4D2 26$          
CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Shanghi 17.181
CO Sara walter palo IA Mags share of Fame 17.207
CO Jodie Greig ESTHERVILLE IA Streakin On Fame 17.534
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 17.649
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 915.711
CO Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise 916.350
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 917.316
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 999.999
CO Gene Wade Hannibal MO Powerofthecash SCR
CO Jeri Wade Hannibal MO Firin For Corona SCR

Senior Riders MUST declare CO before the start of the Open! Total Payout

Go For Broke Barrel Race | SENIOR 4D   
Total EntriesSunday, May 14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

 SO = Senior Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place

Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 16.189 15.508 15.648 15.782 1D
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.099 16.100 16.274 16.158

Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 16.527 16.325 16.071 16.308 2D
Abbe Gorham Bode IA Scooter 16.734 16.106 16.107 16.316

Marissa Miene Toddville IA Eye Opening Magic 16.270 16.321 16.363 16.318
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.657 16.121 16.283 16.354
Hannah Schumm NORTHFIELD MN This Diva Cant Drive 16.737 16.136 16.308 16.394

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Mags Fabulous French 16.347 16.456 16.413 16.405
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.461 16.617 16.474 16.517
Avery Teague Webster City IA Genuine Zane Gray 16.819 16.778 16.647 16.748

Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 16.549 17.358 16.812 16.906 3d
Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Mighty Ladie 16.770 17.724 17.032 17.175
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI WI Guys Stolen Times 17.582 16.657 17.901 17.380 4d
Charlie Landuyt Victor IA Distinctive Firewater 16.530 18.597 17.175 17.434
Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 17.844 17.937 17.572 17.784

Delainey Panosh/markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Pff smooth jet 18.014 18.278 17.644 17.979
Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Sit still look pretty 16.516 16.245 915.927 316.229

Sage Menne dumont IA Diamond 16.657 918.813 17.728 317.733
Delainey Panosh/Markt CEDAR RAPIDS IA Rackets tuff zan 17.896 918.587 18.816 318.433
Isabelle Anderson Inver grove heights MN Famous one time 16.329 16.319 999.999 344.216
Caitlyn klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 17.261 999.999 16.245 344.502
Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 15.600 916.177 915.889 615.889
Regan Thompson New London MO Go Star Joaker 917.301 15.861 918.134 617.099
Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 917.720 916.924 16.976 617.207

Carina Golden Bethel MN Cochise 17.068 917.451 917.579 617.366
Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 999.999 17.142 918.148 645.096
Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 999.999 999.999 19.696 673.231
Morgan Thompson New London MO Slashed 918.188 916.797 917.174 917.386
Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 917.853 917.215 917.579 917.549

Elle McKissock Cannon Falls MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 923.537 922.267 918.548 921.451
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 18.350 18.092 17.943 SCR

Maddi Mausehund osage ia IA Dashn Rowdy Hancock 18.485 #N/A #N/A SCR
Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader 18.947 17.809 #N/A SCR
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Steakin Bug Passum 19.814 scr SCR SCR

Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 18.234 16.042 16.582 SCR
Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 917.057 17.221 17.325 SCR
Jackson Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry FrostX 917.057 #N/A X X
Jackson Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hottX 18.234 #N/A #N/A #N/A
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Kiss and Cartel 999.999 scr SCR #VALUE!
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect SCR 16.099 16.269 #VALUE!

Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey SCR 19.378 24.875 #VALUE!
Avery Lennox Marion IA Precious Concern SCR 21.058 21.229 #VALUE!

CORRECTED RESULTS

BUCKLES to D WINNERS - Sponsored Anonymously by friends of GFB
Fri/Sat/Sun, May 12-14, 2023 | Mason City, IA

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D WEEKEND AVERAGE
Enter youth all 3 days to qualify

No Additional Entry fee!
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